

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMSSV-NDG-BRRP-273-SUPAUL

DIVISION

NINUA TO SITUHAR

SUB-DIVISION

W's Bridge Trades.

[1640]

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्त में मशीन द्वारा कुल 100 पन्ने
अंकित हैं, जिसे श्री इंजीनियर कुमार प्रेडल
अहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर-प्रमोडल, सुपौल के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

18/03/23
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul
18/3/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of Road					
from Namua TO Sitacher					
Unit-2 MMWSY-INDB-293-					
Sepaul.					
Agency:- M/S Balaje Traders.					
Agreement No:- 55-SB-2022-2023					
Rate approved:-					
Date of start:- 16-03-2023					
Date of completion:- 15-03-2024					

Record Entry dated:-

1) Setting out Pillars.

$$8.0 \times 0.40 = 3.20$$

$$\text{say} = 3.00 \text{ Nos.}$$

2) Clearing and grubbing Road Land.

$$5 \text{ No.} \times 15 \text{ M} \times 3.50 = 262.50$$

$$4 \text{ No.} \times 15 \text{ M} \times 3.50 = 210.00$$

$$6 \text{ No.} \times 15 \text{ M} \times 3.50 = 315.00$$

$$5 \text{ No.} \times 15 \text{ M} \times 3.50 = 262.50$$

$$4 \text{ No.} \times 25 \text{ M} \times 3.50 = 350.00$$

$$\text{Total} = 1400$$

Continuation say = 0.14 Hect

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material Statement.					
1) E/W =	549.55 m ³	@	23.78 / m ²	=	13068 = ∞
2) 53mm-26.5mm	107.13	@	458.22	=	49089 = ∞
3) 26.5mm-4.75mm	139.74	@	494.76	=	68837 = ∞
4) 53mm-22-4mm	107.21	@	458.22	=	49126 = ∞
5) Screening material	21.26	@	345.32	=	7346 = ∞
6) 40mm Aggr.	13.66	@	441.08 / m ³	=	6025 = ∞
7) 20mm Aggr.	12.29	@	550.85 / m ³	=	6770 = ∞
8) 10mm Aggr.	5.92	@	614.17 / m ³	=	3636 = ∞
9) C.Sand	77.6	@	150.80 / m ³	=	11704 = ∞
			SF @ 10% =	21560 = ∞	
7/08/24					

- Abstract of cost -

1/1) Setting out pillars.				
Qty = 3 Nos. vide Pg - 1				
@ 2430.64 / Nos.			RS =	7292 = ∞
2/2) Clearing and grubbing Road level.				
Qty = 0.14 Hect vide Pg - 1				
@ 51233.76 / Hect			RS =	7159 = ∞
3/3) E/W Lead upto 100m				
Qty = 439.64 m ³ vide Pg - 2				
@ 140.23 / m ³			RS =	61607 = ∞

Continuation

76058 = ∞

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Concrete Substructure -					
Qty = 26.874 m ³ vide pg-3					
Qty = 3.456 m ³ vide pg-3					
Total = 30.33 m ³					
@ 6379.76					Rs = 193437.00
1 1/2" Flooring and Laying					
RCC NP3 - HP - 66mm					
Qty = 15M vide pg - 3					
@ 2593.29/m					Rs = 38899.00
Total = 1441721.00					
12% Add GST @ 12% = 173007.00					

Add Lc @ 1% = 14417.00

1629145.00

Add SF @ 10% = 21560.00

= 1650705.00

Less Below @ 0.10% = 1651.00

1649054.00

7/01/2024
